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EVENT 23 Mens Open 400m IM                   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.14   177  
2. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   7:43.18   131  
  Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  3L  
    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   6:09.80   258  
2. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   6:36.98   208  
3. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   7:05.93   169  
4. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.32   166 
  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   5:30.12   363  
2. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.15   270 
  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   5:15.85   414  
2. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   6:20.17   237 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   5:15.85   414  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   5:30.12   363  
3. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.15   270  
4. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   6:09.80   258  
5. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   6:20.17   237  
6. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   6:36.98   208  
7. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.14   177  
8. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   7:05.93   169  
9. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.32   166  
10. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   7:43.18   131  
  Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  3L  
    

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   5:15.85   414  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   5:30.12   363  
3. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.15   270  
4. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   6:09.80   258  
5. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   6:20.17   237  
6. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp   6:36.98   208  
7. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.14   177  
8. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   7:05.93   169  
9. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.32   166  
10. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   7:43.18   131  
  Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  3L     
 


